MLO 3b PRIORITY #2 (Refresh and Refurbish) Projects

Falcon Zone

Falcon High School -

Falcon Middle School -

Falcon Elementary School -
Meridian Ranch Elementary School -

Woodmen Hills Elementary -

Endorsed

Endorsed

Endorsed

Endorsed

Endorsed

January 24, 2017
February 28, 2017
February 28, 2017

March 14, 2017

March 7, 2017

Total Allocation

$ 1,378,000

2,441,000
1,039,500
571,000

695,000

Pagel/2

First round approved

826,800
1,443,000
504,000
440,924

626,412

Sand Creek High School -

Horizon Middle School -
Evens Elementary School -
Remington Elementary School -

Springs Ranch Elementary School -

C:\Users\hdiaz\Documents\MLO 3b\3b Refresh and Refurbish\3b Endorsment List

Endorsed

Endorsed

Endorsed

Endorsed

Endorsed

January 24, 2017

March 7, 2017
January 24, 2017
January 24, 2017

March 14, 2017

2,711,500
1,538,500
1,230,500

791,500

674,500

1,840,000
911,800
731,200
415,000

396,325

3/23/2017 - 4:02 PM



MLO 3b PRIORITY #2 (Refresh and Refurbish) Projects

Power Zone

Vista Ridge High School -

Sky View Middle School -
Odyssey Elementary School -
Ridgeview Elementary School -

Stetson Elementary School -

iConnect Zone

Patriot High School -

Springs Studios for Academic Excellence -

Mohawk Building -

Endorsed
Endorsed
Endorsed
Endorsed

Endorsed

January 24, 2017
February 28, 2017
March 14, 2017
February 28, 2017

March 7, 2017

Total Allocation

1,167,500
1,549,500
384,000
680,500

1,001,500

990,000

75,500

Page2/2

First round approved

728,500
1,039,268
265,000
444,448

513,892

Pikes Peak School of Expeditionary Learning -

Banning Lewis Ranch -

Imagine Classical Academy -

Rocky Mountain Classical Academy -

Endorsed
Endorsed
Endorsed

Endorsed

March 7, 2017
March 7, 2017
March 7, 2017

March 14, 2017

209,000
399,000
258,500

125,500

135,000
215,000
154,750

76,500

C:\Users\hdiaz\Documents\MLO 3b\3b Refresh and Refurbish\3b Endorsment List

Total District

$ 20,000,000

$ 11,707,819

3/23/2017 - 4:02 PM



