MLO 3b PRIORITY #2 (Refresh and Refurbish) Projects

			Total Allocation	First round approved
Falcon Zone				
Falcon High School -	Endorsed	January 24, 2017	\$ 1,378,000	\$ 826,800
Falcon Middle School -	Endorsed	February 28, 2017	2,441,000	1,443,000
Falcon Elementary School -	Endorsed	February 28, 2017	1,039,500	504,000
Meridian Ranch Elementary School -	Endorsed	March 14, 2017	571,000	440,924
Woodmen Hills Elementary -	Endorsed	March 7, 2017	695,000	626,412
Sand Creek Zone				
Sand Creek High School -	Endorsed	January 24, 2017	2,711,500	1,840,000
Horizon Middle School -	Endorsed	March 7, 2017	1,538,500	911,800
Evens Elementary School -	Endorsed	January 24, 2017	1,230,500	731,200
Remington Elementary School -	Endorsed	January 24, 2017	791,500	415,000
Springs Ranch Elementary School -	Endorsed	March 14, 2017	674,500	396,325

MLO 3b PRIORITY #2 (Refresh and Refurbish) Projects

Danier 7			Total Allocation	First round approved
Power Zone				
Vista Ridge High School -	Endorsed	January 24, 2017	1,167,500	728,500
Sky View Middle School -	Endorsed	February 28, 2017	1,549,500	1,039,268
Odyssey Elementary School -	Endorsed	March 14, 2017	384,000	265,000
Ridgeview Elementary School -	Endorsed	February 28, 2017	680,500	444,448
Stetson Elementary School -	Endorsed	March 7, 2017	1,001,500	513,892
iConnect Zone				
Patriot High School -			990,000	
Springs Studios for Academic Excellence -			75,500	
Mohawk Building -			88,500	
Pikes Peak School of Expeditionary Learning -	Endorsed	March 7, 2017	209,000	135,000
Banning Lewis Ranch -	Endorsed	March 7, 2017	399,000	215,000
Imagine Classical Academy -	Endorsed	March 7, 2017	258,500	154,750
Rocky Mountain Classical Academy -	Endorsed	March 14, 2017	125,500	76,500
Total District				\$ 11,707,819